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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

1 33 Total Team
1 4 3 KHAN Kazeem

2 69 Total Team
1 40 7 DEONATH Tarandath

12 63 Total Team

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

9 21 Total Team
4 8 12 MOTTRAM Evan

2 2 7 DEJNO Jeremy

6 40 Total Team
4 17 2 CHRISTENSON Micah

8 23 Total Team
5 10 12 MOTTRAM Evan

Best Scorer 4 14 5 BUSHE Akim8 18 6 DAVIS Daylan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

7 56 Total Team
3 8 11 RENAUD Bernard

2 7 5 BUSHE Akim

4 13 Total Team
2 3 5 BUSHE Akim

1 1 12 JOSEPH Tevin

2 28 Total Team
1 4 11 RENAUD Bernard

1 7 4 LEGALL Brandon

13 Total Team
26 97 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

26 42 Total Team
5 7 5 CRABB Taylor

4 6 6 DAVIS Daylan

9 20 Total Team
2 4 6 DAVIS Daylan

2 3 18 TORRES Maurice

7 73 Total Team
2 8 6 DAVIS Daylan

2 5 7 DEJNO Jeremy

33 Total Team
75 135 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TRI • TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 FRANCOIS Regell

2 THOMAS Ryan

3 KHAN Kazeem

4 LEGALL Brandon

5 BUSHE Akim

6 DAVID Darnel

7 DEONATH Tarandath

8 JAMES Stephan

9 BANNATYNE BryanL

10 LEWIS Simon

11 RENAUD Bernard

12 JOSEPH Tevin
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  
  


  

L L L


  
 

1

1

1

4

1

4

1

Coach:
Assistant:

DICKSON, Gideon

CAMACHO, David

USA • UNITED STATES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CHRISTENSON Micah

4 COOK Brian

5 CRABB Taylor

6 DAVIS Daylan

7 DEJNO Jeremy

9 KEVORKEN Scott

11 MOCHALSKI Eric

12 MOTTRAM EvanL

13 WEST Matthew

15 SANDER Taylor

17 TAYLOR Joshua

18 TORRES Maurice
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

 
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 


 
L L L

 
 
 

 

2

2

6

8

4

4

4

3

4

5

Coach:
Assistant:

HAWKS IV, John

KELLER, Brad

Referees: RUIZ, Juan (DOM) & LATIGE, Stephane (MQU)

USA
TRI 0

3 25

9

25

7

25

10

75

26

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:18 0:18 0:54

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

3 1758/16/2010

Gatineau, Canada

Centre Sportif de Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 3:06  End: 4:06  Total: 1:00
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2010 NORCECA MENS JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
POOL C


